
Wed 7 June

UNDERSCORE: A ROUND-TABLE DISCUSSION ON
POETRY AND TEXT IN LIVE PERFORMANCE

Manchester Poetry Library1.00pm - 3.00pm

Inspired by Libraries with Raymond Antrobus Lees Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Inspired by Libraries with Cheddar Gorgeous Chetham's Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Thu 8 June

FUTURE (OF) POETRY LIBRARIES 2: AN ONLINE EVENT
HOSTED BY MANCHESTER POETRY LIBRARY

4.00pm - 5.00pm

LOVE TO READ: THIS BEATING HEART WITH LAURA
BARNETT AND RESERVOIR WITH LIVI MICHAEL

Manchester Poetry Library6.30pm - 7.30pm

Right to Roam: Caroline Lucas MP in conversation with Anita
Sethi

The Portico Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Manchester: Tales of Rock and Roll Excess at Altrincham
Library

Altrincham Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 9 June

Weather Forecast: Points North Stockport Central Library 5.45pm - 6.45pm

INSPIRED BY LIBRARIES: KIT FAN IN CONVERSATION
WITH ANDREW MCMILLAN

Manchester Poetry Library6.30pm - 7.30pm

Author Evening with Margaret Holbrook 6.45pm - 8.00pm

Inspired By Libraries with Poet Laureate Simon Armitage Eccles Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 10 June

The Stories of Gorton Gorton Library 12.00pm - 1.00pm

Inspired by Libraries with Andy Spinoza Altrincham Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Inspired by Libraries with Linda Brogan Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Sun 11 June

Inspired by Libraries with David Scott Bolton Central Museum
Theatre

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 14 June

Online Talk: The Gaskells’ Garden on a Plate Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 20 June

Honouring Una Marson – Pioneering Caribbean Poet,
Publisher & Broadcaster

Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.45pm



Mon 26 June

Poetry and Health Manchester Poetry Library5.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 27 June

Reading… Mercedes Cebrián 6.00pm - 7.00am

Wed 28 June

Simon Stephens: ‘How Theatre will Outlive Netflix’ MMU 4.30pm - 5.30pm

Thu 29 June

Theydunnit: The History of Crime Fiction (in just under a hour) The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Mon 3 July

Paul Burston and Michael Handrick with Andrew McMillan Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 10 July

An Evening with Choman Hardi and Helen Mort Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 12 July

A Tudor Marriage Bed Chetham's Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Thu 13 July

Queering Poetry The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Mon 17 July

ORDINARY HUMAN FAILINGS – Megan Nolan in
conversation with Lara Williams

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 19 July

Online Event: North and South Fan Fiction- A Writing Passion 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 6 September

‘EUROPA?’, by Chris Burkham & Ignacio Evangelista 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Online Talk: Margaret Hale – North and South 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 9 September

Arlo Parks presents The Magic Border Contact Theatre 2.30pm - 3.45pm

Tue 12 September

Ex Libris: ‘Theatre Censorship in Spain, 1931-1985’ 6.00pm - 7.00pm



Wed 20 September

Understanding bilingualism in context 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Online Talk: Bad Women Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 25 September

EMMA PRESS POETRY SHOWCASE Charlotte Wetton,
Rebecca Hurst & Kirstie MillarDavid Coates

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 26 September

Yanis Varoufakis in Conversation HOME 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Wed 27 September

Online Talk: Mary Barton and the Year of Revolutions: ‘John
Barton became a Chartist, a Communist’

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 2 October

Navigating the Path to Publication: Novelists on the Query
journey

7.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 4 October

Online Talk: Song of the Shirt Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 5 October

Neluka Silva in conversation with Monique Roffey Manchester Poetry Library5.00pm - 7.00pm

Henry Normal: Collected Poems and Other Landfill Waterside Arts 7.30pm - 9.15pm

Sat 7 October

Kate Mosse in Conversation Hosted by Beth Underdown Manchester Central
Library

4.30pm - 5.45pm

Deborah Levy Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Max Porter presents Shy Contact Theatre 7.30pm - 8.45pm

Wed 11 October

Richard Armitage The Lowry 8.00pm - 9.15pm

Thu 12 October

Annie Macmanus Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sat 14 October

An Evening with Linton Kwesi Johnson Contact Theatre 7.30pm - 8.45pm



Wed 18 October

Talks on Contemporary Basque Literature: Katixa Aguirre 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 20 October

Monica Heisey & Sheena Patel Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sun 22 October

Jeremy Deller HOME 2.30pm - 3.45pm

Wed 25 October

Online Talk: Ann Radcliffe and the Female Gothic – ‘A genius
of no common stamp’

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 27 October

It Came From the Closet: Book Event The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm


